2024-2025 Ballet Arts Centre Rate Schedule

# Classes 15t Dancer 2"d Dancer 3+ Dancers
1 $ 80.00 $ 70.00 $ 50.00
2 $125.00 $110.00 $100.00
3 $150.00 $135.00 $120.00
4 $175.00 $155.00 $140.00
5 $200.00 $180.00 $160.00
6 $225.00 $200.00 $180.00

Unlimited $255.00 $225.00 $200.00

Acceptable payment methods are cash, check, credit card, and auto draft. All payments made by credit card

Payments:
[ J
[ J

will incur a 3% convenience fee. A discount of 5% is offered for tuition payments paid in full.

Please make checks payable to Ballet Arts Centre.

Tuition is based on ten monthly payments August thru May and is due on the first of each month. Dancers
registering in September will owe tuition for September thru June. Dancers registering after August will owe
first and last month’s tuition at the time of registration and will not be offered the option to bundle fees.
Payments received after the 10" of the month will be charged a $15.00 late fee for each month they

remain past due. All tuition payments are non-refundable unless you have paid for the year in full. No refunds
will be made after March 1st. There will be a $30.00 charge for returned checks, and NFS or

ACH on debit/credit cards.

Registration Fee:

$50.00 for the first dancer and $30.00 for each additional dancer enrolled in the same family. Registration
fees are due at registration and are non-refundable.

Costume/Production Fee:

Recital Fee:
[ ]

Adult Classes:
[ ]

Costume/Production fees are $85.00 per dance that the dancer will be performing in the recital. This fee
includes one costume per dance, all accessories, and one pair of tights in each color/type required.
Costume/Production fees are due November 1% or may be bundled with your monthly tuition.
Costume/Production fees once paid are non-refundable. Costume/Production fees past due by
November 10" will be charged a $15.00 late fee for each month they remain past due. Any overages
will be billed separately and will be due with that month’s tuition.

Costumes will be handed out in May. Your account must be paid in full to receive costumes.

$150.00 for the first dancer and $100.00 for each additional dancer enrolled in the same family. The recital
fee covers the theatre rental and associated costs, extra rehearsals, recital t-shirt, recital video link and the
pizza party. Recital fees are due March 1% or may be bundled with your monthly tuition. Recital fees

once paid are non-refundable. Recital fees past due by March 10" will be charged a $15.00 late fee for
each month they remain past due.

$18.00 per class. We offer an 11 class card for $180 with a 6 month expiration date.

Private Lessons:

Private Lessons are $80.00 per hour payable with cash, check, or Venmo. Two dancers can share a
private lesson and divide the fee equally. More than two dancers in one private lesson are considered a
small group and are $40.00 per dancer. Non-studio members are $90.00 per hour.

Ballet Arts Centre 904-399-5687
1621 Camden Ave. www.balletartscentre.com
Jacksonville, FL. 32207 balletartscentreofjax@gmail.com




